
High Wall Bus Station 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:24 7:33 7:41

Maiden Street 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:24 7:33 7:41

Garn Close 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:24 7:33 7:41

Railway Station 7:02 7:11 7:19 7:26 7:36 7:43

High Street 7:03 7:12 7:20 7:27 7:37 7:44

Galsboro Centre 7:04 7:13 7:21 7:28 7:38 7:45

Low Wall Corner 7:05 7:14 7:22 7:29 7:39 7:46

Low Wall Road 7:05 7:14 7:22 7:29 7:39 7:46

Low Wall Shops 7:06 7:15 7:23 7:30 7:40 7:47

Low Wall Asda 7:06 7:15 7:23 7:30 7:40 7:47

Low Wall Bus Station 7:07 7:16 7:24 7:31 7:41 7:48

Low Wall bus Station 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:25 7:33 7:41

Low Wall Asda 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:25 7:33 7:41

Low Wall shops 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:25 7:33 7:41

Low Wall road 7:01 7:10 7:17 7:26 7:34 7:42

Low Wall cCorner 7:02 7:12 7:18 7:27 7:35 7:43

Galsborough Road 7:04 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:45

Galsborough Centre 7:04 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:45

High street 7:05 7:15 7:21 7:30 7:38 7:46

Railway Station 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:31 7:39 7:47

Garn Close 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:31 7:39 7:47

Maiden Street 7:07 7:17 7:23 7:32 7:40 7:48

High Wall bus Station 7:17 7:17 7:23 7:32 7:40 7:48



7:57 8:14 8:20 8:28 Every 23:00

7:57 8:14 8:20 8:28 0:09 23:00

7:57 8:14 8:20 8:28 Minutes 23:00

7:59 8:16 8:22 8:30 until 23:02

8:00 8:17 8:23 8:31 23:00 23:03

8:01 8:18 8:24 8:32 23:04

8:02 8:19 8:25 8:35 23:05

8:02 8:20 8:26 8:36 23:06

8:03 8:21 8:27 8:37 23:07

8:03 8:21 8:27 8:37 23:07

8:04 8:22 8:28 8:38 23:08

NIS

7:49 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:35 Continue until 

7:49 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:35 23:49>>

7:49 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:35

7:50 7:58 8:06 8:14 8:22 8:29 8:36

7:51 7:59 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:30 8:37

7:53 8:01 8:09 8:17 8:25 8:32 8:39

7:53 8:01 8:09 8:17 8:25 8:32 8:39

7:54 8:02 8:10 8:18 8:26 8:33 8:40

7:55 8:03 8:11 8:19 8:27 8:34 8:41

7:55 8:03 8:11 8:19 8:27 8:34 8:41

7:56 8:04 8:12 8:20 8:28 8:35 8:42

7:56 8:04 8:12 8:20 8:28 8:35 8:42



23:49

23:49

23:49

23:50

23:51

23:53

23:53

23:54

23:55

23:55

23:56

23:56

NIS


	Sheet1

